
BUS SERVICE  
SUMMER 2024 

 

ROUTE BUS STOP APPROX. PICKUP TIME APPROX. DROP OFF TIME 

WAIMEA 
R1 

Waimea – DHHL Office 5:30 a.m. 4:40 p.m. 

 

 

 

 
HONOKAʻA 

R2 

Honoka‘a Sports Complex 5:40 a.m. 5:00 p.m. 

Paʻauilo – Earl’s Store 5:50 a.m. 4:50 p.m. 

Laupāhoehoe Pool 6:00 a.m. 4:35 p.m. 

Honomū – Ed’s Bakery 6:15 a.m. 4:20 p.m. 

Pepeʻekeo - Hamākua FCU 6:25 a.m. 4:05 p.m. 

Pāpaʻikou Community Center 6:35 a.m. 3:50 p.m. 

 

 

 

 
 

KAʻŪ 
R3 

Ocean View – Park & Ride 4:55 a.m. 5:00 p.m. 

Waiʻōhinu – Kauahaʻao Church 5:15 a.m. 4:45 p.m. 

Nāʻālehu Theatre 5:25 a.m. 4:40 p.m. 

Pāhala Shopping Center 5:45 a.m. 4:20 p.m. 

Volcano Store 6:20 a.m. 3:50 p.m. 

Glenwood Park 6:30 a.m. 3:35 p.m. 

Mt. View – St. Theresa’s Church 6:45 a.m. 3:30 p.m. 

 

 
PĀHOA 

R4-E 
R4-M/H 

Da Store 6:50 a.m. (ES) 4:00; (MS/HS) 4:10 p.m. 

Pāhoa Marketplace 6:40 a.m. (ES) 3:45; (MS/HS) 3:55 p.m. 

Orchidland – Minit Stop 6:30 a.m. (ES) 3:30; (MS/HS) 3:40 p.m. 

Keaʻau – HFS N/A (ES) 3:15; (MS/HS) 3:25 p.m. 

 
PRINCE KŪHIŌ 

PLAZA 
R5-E 
R5-M 
R5-H 

Prince Kūhiō Plaza (ES) 7:00 a.m. 3:15 p.m. 

Prince Kūhiō Plaza (MS) 7:00 a.m. 3:20 p.m. 

Prince Kūhiō Plaza (HS) 7:00 a.m. 3:35 p.m. 

WONG STADIUM 
R6-E 

R6-M/H 

Wong Stadium - R6-E 7:00 a.m. 3:15 p.m. 

Wong Stadium - R6-M/H 6:55 a.m. 3:30 p.m. 

 
NOTE: Departure times will be strictly adhered to. Students should be ready to board at the times listed. If not ready to board, buses will not wait. One-to-one release at drop-off applies to Gr. K–5 for 
all bus stops. This schedule is subject to change depending on enrollment. For additional information, please refer to the Transportation website: kshtransportation.weebly.com. 


